NEW 2024 Xpress XP180

Call For Price

Description

Standard Features Hydro-Dynamic Hull Xpress Camo Paint w/Xtreme
Coat Liner Xpress Duck Boat Graphics All Welded Construction
Longitudinal Rib Construction Xpress Duck Boat Accessory Rail
Recessed Thr...

i

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition

Engine

Contact

Shipp's Marine

120 US Highway 80
Gladewater, TX 75647
Phone: 903.845.3246

Website:

Xpress
2024

XP180
XP180
12733

NEW

Yamaha VF90LA
Outboard

https://www.shippsmarine.com/
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